
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Wednesday 

4040 52n d Street,  N.W.,  Washington,  DC  Date July 17,  1963 
The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

20 
21 
22 

Time 

8:29 
8:45 

10:05 
10:10 
10:34 
10:55 
11:55 
11:56 
12:00 
12:25 

1:30 
2:20 
2:30 
2:30 
3:30 
4:55 
5:15 
5:25 
5:40 
6:00 
6:10 
6:45 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

t 

f 

t 
t 
t 
f 
t 
t 
t 

LD 

f 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

To the  White  House 
White House  -  breakfast  meeting  to  prepare  for  the  President's  press  conference 
Arrive EOB  w/  Mrs.  Amon  Carter  of  Fort  Worth  and  her  daughter,  Nanette 
Harlan Fentress,  Waco,  Texas 
To White  House  Dental  Office 
To the  Capitol,  arriving  S212  to  meet  w/  August  Bush  at  11:05  am 
Sen. Long  of  Missouri  -  to  arrange  Mr.  Busch's  visit  to  the  Senator 
Visiting w/  Dolp h Briscoe  and  Pearce  Johnson 
Meeting w/  Lee  Atwood  and  Bobby  Baker 
To Texas  Delegation  Luncheon 
To Speaker's  Roo m w/  Joe  Kilgore  and  Homer  Thornberry  --  then  to  EOB 
Arrive 274  and  called  Dr.  Welsh 
Sen. Long  of  Missouri 
Space Council  Meeting  -  274  EOB  -  until  3:08 
Bobby Baker 
Bobby Baker 
MJDR -  she  transferred  him  to Cliff  Carter  re:  Larry  Blackmon 
Aubrey Williams 
Homer Thornberry 
Bobby Baker 
G. Reedy 
Departed EOB  office,  walked  to  Southwest  Executive  Gate  -  waited  for Cong. 

and Mrs.  Jack  Brooks  --  then  to  4040,  arriving  at  6:59  pm 

Expenditure 
Code 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


