VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON DAILY DIARY

The Vice President began his day at (place).

Day Wednesday

4040 52nd Street, N. W., Washington, DC

. Date July 17, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		Code
1	8:29			To the White House	
2	8:45			White House - breakfast meeting to prepare for the President's Press Conference	
3	10:05			Arrive EOB w/ Mrs. Amon Carter of Fort Worth and her daughter, Nanette	
4	10:10		f	Harlan Fentress, Waco, Texas	
5	10:34			To White House Dental Office	
6	10:55		ļ	To the Capitol, arriving S212 to meet w/ August Bush at 11:05 am	
7	11:55	t		Sen. Long of Missouri - to arrange Mr. Busch's visit to the Senator	
8	11:56			Visiting w/ Dolph Briscoe and Pearce Johnson	
9	12:00			Meeting w/ Lee Atwood and Bobby Baker	
10	12:25			To Texas Delegation Luncheon	
11	1:30		ĺ	To Speaker's Room w/ Joe Kilgore and Homer Thornberry then to EOB	1
12	2:20			Arrive 274 and called Dr. Welsh	
13	2:30	f		Sen. Long of Missouri	
14	2:30			Space Council Meeting - 274 EOB - until 3:08	
15	3:30	t		Bobby Baker	
16	4:55	t		Bobby Baker	
17	5:15	t		MJDR - she transferred himto Cliff Carter re Larry Blackmon	
18	5:25	f		Aubrey Williams	
19	5 <b>:</b> 40	t		Homer Thormberry	
20	6:00	t		Bobby Baker	
21	6:10	t		G. Reedy	
22	6:45		1	Departed EOB office, walked to Southwest Executive Gate - waitedfor Cong.	
				and Mrs. Jack Brooks then to 4040, arriving at 6:59 pm	
			Ì		
			j		
	İ				}
		l			